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* Current Chamber Member 

1 2 3 

3 Seasons Window Cleaning 

Brandon Cody 

360-451-1793 

3seasonswindowcleaning@gmail.com 

Commercial and residential window cleaning 

 

A 

AK Tree Service 

Arvid Krume 

509-431-7535 

azteca@olynet.com 

Tree service 

 

Donald Arima, DDS 

Donald Arima 

360-495-3666 

info1@smilesbyarima@comcastbiz.net 

Dentist 

 

*A Plumbing Doctor 

Mike Walther 

360-482-2257 

mike@aplumbingdoctor.com 

Plumbing, construction 

 

B 

*The Bear’s Den 

Steve Sleasman 

360-459-3822 

stevesleasman@gmail.com 

Restaurant 

 

*The BeeHive Retirement and Assisted Living 

360-346-2222 

erin.parker@caringplaces.com 

Retirement community 

 

C 

Cascade Natural Gas 

360-538-3939 

kyle.fritz@cngc.com 

Utility 

 

Cheema Market 

Karamyit Cheema 

360-495-4100 

cheema@ymail.com 

Gas, liquor, pizza 
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Cindy Nott Childcare 

Cindy Nott 

360-701-9095 

paulcindynott@gmail.com 

In home childcare 

 

Cohesion Coaching 

Jena Crooks 

cohesioncoaching@yahoo.com 

www.facebook.com/cohesioncoachingwithjena 

Certified Life Coach 

 

Country Inn Pet Resort 

David Cowan & Jackie Loeser 

360-495-4800 

countryinnpetresort@outlook.com 

Pet boarding and dog grooming 

 

Creations with Kim 

Kim & Tom Heller 

360-495-3939 

Christmas wreaths, interior design 

 

D 

*Dezi 

destinyfrahm@comcast.net 

E 

Evergreen Christian Community McCleary 

Kyle Wisdom 

360-470-4321 

kylew@ecconline.cc 

Church 

 

John Easter Roofing and Gutters 

J. Rocky Easter 

360-470-1311 

easterroofing@yahoo.com 

Roofing, gutters 

 

*Easy Storage 

Larry and Stacy Birindelli 

360-495-4151 

stacyb7@comcast.net 

ez_mgr@comcast.net 

Public self storage 

 

*Elvis Computer Repair Services 

Elvis Pierce 

360-470-3922 

Elvis.pctech@gmail.com 

Computer Repair 
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F 

*Fostering Together 

Teneille Carpenter (Grays Harbor Liason) 

360-593-3417 

Teneille-carpenter@olivecrast.org 

Foster care recruitment and retention 

 

G 

*Gordon's Select Market 

Jack K. Peterson 

360-495-3647 

15530.gordons@uwqretailer.com 

Grocery store 

 

H 

Hansen Metalworks 

Tyler Hansen 

360-470-2964 

hansenmetalworks@hotmail.com 

CNC plasma cutting, metal art, metal signs 

 

 

 

 

Hometown Electric LLC 

Jerry Birindelli 

360-495-9473 

hometownelectricjb@yahoo.com 

Electrical contracting 

 

*House Bros. Construction 

Stacy House 

360-495-4156 

smhousebrothers@live.com 

Construction 

 

I 

 

J 

*J & F Automotive 

Jeff Foster 

360-495-3975 

jeff-foster@live.com 

Automotive repair shop 

 

JD Tech Solutions, LLC 

Jodee Laltaie 

360-593-3569 

admin@jdtechs.net 

IT and Support services (MSP) 
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K 

*Keller Williams Realty 

Dave and Saundra Sisk 

360-470-9803 

saundrasisk@hotmail.com 

Real Estate 

 

L 

Life Vantage 

Cathy Colley 

360-581-5053 

cwcato111@gmail.com 

Health and wellness 

 

M 

*City of McCleary 

Wendy Collins 

360-495-3667 

wendy@cityofmccleary.com 

City government 

 

 

 

*McCleary Bookkeeping 

360-495-3265 

mcbook@comcast.net 

Bookkeeping 

 

*McCleary Civic Renewal Council 

mcclearyevents@gmail.com 

Community organization 

 

*McCleary Firefighters 

360-791-2339 

st89@gmail.com 

Fire Department 

 

*McCleary Friends of the Library 

kkienenberger@trl.org 

Community organization 

 

McCleary Healthmart Pharmacy 

Tom Huttula 

360-495-0700 

mcclearyhealthmart@comcast.net 

Pharmacy 

 

 



McCleary Business Directory 

 
*McCleary Historical Society 

mcclearymuseum@gmail.com 

Museum 

 

*McCleary Hotel 

360-495-3678 

evert@comcast.net 

Hotel 

 

McCleary Laundry Mat 

Stephen Inman 

360-470-8181 

sinman@deathgrab.com 

Coin Op laundry 

 

McCleary Post Office 

360-495-3630 

william.a.carlton@usps.gov 

Government Services 

 

McCleary PTA 

360-495-3205 

mcclearypta@gmail.com 

Non profit 

 

 

*McCleary School District 

Shannon Ramsey 

360-495-3204 

www.mccleary.wednet.edu 

Public education 

 

McCleary Thrift 

Clyde Jonas 

253-331-6894 

jonkmanjonas57@gmail.com 

Thrift store 

 

Mobile Auto Agent 

Steven Norton 

360-810-0438 

mobileautoagent@gmail.com 

Vehicle Inspection Service 

 

N 

 

O 

*One Essential Purpose 

Karen Waddington 

425-221-9181 

oneessentialpurpose@yahoo.com 

doTERRA essential oils 
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*OCCU 

Dee Velasco 

1-800-426-5657 

dvelasco@ourcu.com 

Credit Union 

 

P 

Pittman Roofing 

Ron Pittman 

360-495-3894 

pittmanp811@yahoo.com 

Roofing 

 

Q 

Quality Quick Lube 

Mike Barrett 

360-495-5069 

 

R 

*Rain Country Restaurant 

Dawnell Swint & Diana Hasbrouck 

360-495-3600 

dianahasbrouk@outlook.com 

Restaurant 

*Rainbow Park and Evergreen Apartments 

360-495-4191 

Rainbow.park@ad-west.com 

Apartments 

 

S 

*Scents with Pierce 

Holly & Elvis Pierce 

360-470-2387 

scentswithpierce@gmail.com 

Home décor, Scentsy, fragrance, gift giving 

 

*Simpson Door Company 

360-495-3291 

Door manufacturer 

 

*Summit Pacific Medical Center 

360-346-2222 

info@spmc.org 

Medical facility 

 

Sunrise Auto Body  

Bob Carter and Mike Smith 

360-495-3891 

Sunrise_auto@comcast.net 

Automotive services 
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T 

Tykes & Tot's Daycare 

Virginia S. Krikava 

360-580-4673 

whitedovejewelry@comcast.net 

Daycare 

 

*Timberland Regional Library 

Karen Kienenberger 

360-495-3368 

kkienenberger@trl.org 

Regional library 

 

U 

 

V 

McCleary VFW Post 5564 

Jerry Elofson 

360-495-3703 

kjelofson@yahoo.com 

Veteran services, hall rental 

 

W 

 

X Y Z 


